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Parent engagement

Your average

93%
51 responses

District average: 97�㝐�iiiiiiiiiiiii



Safety and behavior

Your average

72%
51 responses

District average: 85% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 79%

Q.1: My child feels comfortable on campus.

Strongly Agree 42% 21

Agree 26% 13

Disagree 10% 5

Strongly Disagree 8% 4

Neutral 14% 7

Favorable: 84%

Q.2: Teachers and students treat each other with
kindness at this school.

Strongly Agree 33% 17

Agree 39% 20

Disagree 10% 5

Strongly Disagree 4% 2

Neutral 14% 7

Favorable: 59%

Q.3: My child was not insulted, teased or harassed at
this school.

Strongly Agree 24% 12

Agree 33% 17

Disagree 20% 10

Strongly Disagree 20% 10

Does Not Apply 4% 2

Favorable: 55%

Q.4: If my child was insulted or harassed at this school
it was related to:

Does Not Apply 55% 27

Socioeconomic Class 4% 2

Ethnicity 12% 6

Appearance 12% 6

Disability 10% 5

Learning Styles 6% 3

Favorable: 84%

Q.5: I am kept informed about my child's behavior.

Strongly Agree 42% 21

Agree 32% 16

Disagree 8% 4

Strongly Disagree 6% 3

Neutral 12% 6
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School Fit

Your average

88%
51 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?



School operations

Your average

85%
51 responses

District average: 91% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 85%

Q.1: Healthy food is served for breakfast and lunch.

Strongly Agree 35% 18

Agree 31% 16

Disagree 10% 5

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Neutral 22% 11

Favorable: 74%

Q.2: My child gets enough to eat at school.

Strongly Agree 27% 14

Agree 33% 17

Disagree 20% 10

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Neutral 18% 9

Favorable: 93%

Q.3: My child's school is clean and provides a safe
and healthy environment.

Strongly Agree 46% 23

Agree 38% 19

Disagree 4% 2

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Neutral 10% 5

Favorable: 96%

Q.4: My child's school grounds, classrooms and outer
building are well-maintained.

Strongly Agree 45% 23

Agree 43% 22

Disagree 2% 1

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Neutral 8% 4

Favorable: 80%

Q.5: My child's school bus is on time most days.

Strongly Agree 14% 7

Agree 2% 1

Disagree 4% 2

Strongly Disagree 0% 0

My child does not ride
the bus.

80% 39

Favorable: 80%

Q.6: How would you grade the overall quality of the
school?

A (highest rating) 55% 28

B 25% 13

C 6% 3

D 10% 5

F (lowest rating) 4% 2



Social Awareness

Your average

89%
51 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 89%

Q.1: Adults in this school are good examples of how
we should treat each other (like respect,
responsibility, and fairness).

Strongly Agree 28% 14

Agree 52% 26

Disagree 2% 1

Strongly Disagree 8% 4

Neutral 10% 5
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Student support

Your average





Your average

82%
51 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 87%

Q.1: The school staff are available to talk to me.

Strongly Agree 44% 22

Agree 34% 17

Disagree 6%
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Background Questions

How did pe
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